1/22/2026

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

PENNY

PENY

P1X6

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

40

= O

AR OWON

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00

$400.00
$174.80

$174.80
$34.20

$34.20
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$10.00

$19.00
$420.50
$134.50
$490.00
$269.50

$1,314.50

$2,347.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$800.00

$800.00
$22.50

$22.50
$30.00

$30.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15.00

$15.00
$346.20
$181.00
$328.00
$347.00

$1,202.20

$2,069.70

BS

Hold
$400.00

$400.00
($400.00)

($400.00)
$152.30

$152.30
$4.20

$4.20
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
($5.00)

$4.00
$74.30
($46.50)
$162.00
($77.50)

$112.30

$277.80

Per centOfSales

17.04

17.04
17.04

17.04
7.45

7.45
1.46

1.46
0.21

0.21
0.21
0.17
0.43

0.81
17.91
573
20.87
11.48

56.00

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.66

0.80

1.00

1.00

0.95

0.72
0.72
0.75

0.53
0.58
0.50
0.56

WeightedAve
0.11

0.14

0.07

0.01

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.10
0.03
0.10
0.06

0.64



